
KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 100 Class: OTAB SMSEA All Breed English Sms All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Heidi Hughes
Tenino, WA2014

Dappily Ever After Heidi Hughes127

2

N

Anne Monteith

2019

Pf Take A Solid Look Mary M Jolma71

3

N
Anne Monteith

2015

I Dont Wanna Grow Up Tina Bell72

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

127
71
72

127
72
71

3rd Judge: 

127
71
72

4th Judge: 

71
127
72

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 101 Class: PtHA ESHA21 AM English Showmanship 19 & Over 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Sarah E Irwin
Silverton, OR
PtHA - 84423

2015

Black Mountain Acapella

PtHA - 159651

Sarah E Irwin

PtHA - 84423

49

2

S
Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943
2016

Whata Total Diva

PtHA - 156904

Ashley Snoey

PtHA - 78943

79

3

F

Nancy Jo Johnson
Pt Orchard, WA
PtHA - 93170

2009

You C Me Lopin

PtHA - 144645

Suzanne S Wynn

PtHA - 0068405

545

4

S

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821
2013

Im A Lil Bit Fancy

PtHA - 158787

Teri Blair

PtHA - 79821

543

5

S
Cassandra R Warner
Ravensdale, WA
PtHA - 24268

2019

Comferts Mo To Behold

PtHA - 161610

Cassandra R Warner

PtHA - 24268

125

6

S
Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299
2019

Hanging On The Details

PtHA - 159497

Heidi Ebner

PtHA - 26299

11

7

C

Sharon Hedlund
Auburn, WA
PtHA - 78862

2017

Invite After Dark

PtHA - 155217

Shelby R Taylor

PtHA - 92566

637

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

79
49

545
543
11

125
637

49
545
543
125
79
11

637

3rd Judge: 

545
79
11

543
49

125
637

4th Judge: 

49
79

125
543
545
11

637

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 103 Class: PtHA ESHY18 YA English Showmanship 18 & UN 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Donna Person-Smith

PtHA - NEW
2018

His Time To Shine

PtHA - 161027

Sydney Smith

PtHA - 93380

57

2

N
Mary M Jolma
Oregon City, OR
PtHA - 87655

Americas Most Wanted

PtHA - 156801

Mary M Jolma

PtHA - 87655

15

3

L

Timothy M Wigren
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 29325

2001

Tuhotmidun Eclipse

PtHA - 112336

Maddox D Swenson

PtHA - 87128

59

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

57
15
59

57
15
59

3rd Judge: 

57
15
59

4th Judge: 

15
57
59

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 105 Class: OTAB WTSMS5 All Breed English W/T SMS 15 & Ov 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA2010

Luxxurious Adeline Dams369

2

S

Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR

ANB Choclates Finale Sofiah Filippini50

3

S
Chelsea Jung

2021

Makin Me Dominate Chelsea Jung85

4

S

Staci Cawyer
Sequim, WA

One Sensational Asset Staci Cawyer75

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

369
50
85
75

50
369
85
75

3rd Judge: 

369
50
85
75

4th Judge: 

369
50
85
75

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 106 Class: OTAB WTSMS4 All Breed English W/T SMS 14 & Un 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA2014

Your Only Worry Norah Anne Lane47

2

L

Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA2010

Luxxurious Anna Moore369

3

S
Kiersten Tjaarda

2011

Sensational Gus Kiersten Tjaarda84

4

N

Wendy Peterson
Pt Angeles, WA2012

Watch For The Roses Brooke Taylor323

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

47
369
84

323

47
369
84

323

3rd Judge: 

47
84

369
323

4th Judge: 

47
369
84

323

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 107 Class: PtHA WESH1 AM W/T English Showmanship 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - OEND89

2019

Wild Invites Only

PtHA - 1102701

Paige Horstman

PtHA - OEND89

89

2

S
Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2012

Iron Giant

PtHA - 144594

Tina Keogh

PtHA - 92534

80

3

P

Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2009

Special Bodaciousdoll

PtHA - 149814

Cheri Swettenam

PtHA - 92825

81

4

S

Staci Cawyer
Sequim, WA
PtHA - 93629

One Sensational Asset

PtHA - 156911

Staci Cawyer

PtHA - 93629

75

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

89
80
81
75

89
80
81
75

3rd Judge: 

89
81
80
75

4th Judge: 

89
80
81
75

1
2
3
4

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 108 Class: PtHA WESH2 AM W/T English Showmanship Solid 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421
2019

Vital Signs Are Hot

PtHA - 163172

Bree Anna Cowdrey

PtHA - 88421

5

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

5 5

3rd Judge: 

5

4th Judge: 

51

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 109 Class: PtHA WESH3 YA W/T English Showmanship 10 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Zachary J.D. Taylor

PtHA - 8083176
2006

Check This Sensation

PtHA - WDWA24-07

Grace Taylor

PtHA - 89086

74

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

74 74

3rd Judge: 

74

4th Judge: 

741

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 110 Class: PtHA WESH4 YA  W/T English SMS 10 & un Solid 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

P
Jamie Spence

PtHA - NEW 92
2012

Zippos Golden Fame

PtHA - 162575

Baylee Spence

PtHA - 89080

92

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

92 92

3rd Judge: 

92

4th Judge: 

921

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 111 Class: PtHA WESH5 YA  W/T English Showmanship 11-18 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
PtHA - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

PtHA - 160353

Emma I Peters

PtHA - 86358

319

2

L
Willoweve Douros
Burien, WA
PtHA - 84491

2014

Your Only Worry

PtHA - 147511

Norah Anne Lane

PtHA - 86887

47

3

L

Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA
PtHA - 85503

2010

Luxxurious

PtHA - 158375

Anna Moore

PtHA - 88076

369

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

319
47

369

47
319
369

3rd Judge: 

47
369
319

4th Judge: 

319
369
47

1
2
3

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND



KDL Equestrian Service
10/11/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

9:50 AM

Show #CPA24C Cascade Pinto Fall Classic
SPANAWAY WA

10/11/2024

Showbill: 112 Class: PtHA WESH6 YA  W/T Eng Showmanship 11-18 Solid 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dan Grunewald, Jill Paxton, Jason Contreras, SCOTT MCFARLAND

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR
PtHA - 95703

ANB Choclates Finale

PtHA - WDWA24-04

Sofiah Filippini

PtHA - 95703

50

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

50 50

3rd Judge: 

50

4th Judge: 

501

Dan

Grunewald

Jill Paxton Jason

Contreras

SCOTT

MCFARLA

ND


